AD5206BRZ10-REEL Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD5206BRZ10-REEL-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD5206BRZ10-REEL
Description IC DGTL POT 10KOHM 256TAP 24SOIC
Detailed Description Digital Potentiometer 10k Ohm 6 Circuit 256 Taps S
PI Interface 24-SOIC

For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
Updated: May 11, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
AD5204BCPZ10-REEL -40°C to +85°C 32-Lead LFCSP (5mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) Reel, 5000 CP-32-13
AD5204BCPZ10-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 32-Lead LFCSP (5mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-32-13
AD5204BRUZ10 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube, 62 RU-24
AD5204BRUZ100 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube, 62 RU-24
AD5204BRUZ100-R7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5204BRUZ10-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5204BRUZ50 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube, 62 RU-24
AD5204BRUZ50-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5204BRZ10 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube, 31 RW-24
AD5204BRZ100 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube, 31 RW-24
AD5204BRZ10-REEL -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Reel, 1000 RW-24
AD5204BRZ50-REEL -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Reel, 1000 RW-24
AD5206BRUZ10 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube, 62 RU-24
AD5206BRUZ100-RL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5206BRUZ10-RL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5206BRUZ50 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Tube, 62 RU-24
AD5206BRUZ50-REEL7 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-24
AD5206BRZ10 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube, 31 RW-24
AD5206BRZ100 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube, 31 RW-24
AD5206BRZ10-REEL -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Reel, 1000 RW-24
AD5206BRZ50 -40°C to +85°C 24-Lead SOIC (Wide) Tube, 31 RW-24
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model Description
EVAL-AD5204SDZ1 Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD5206BRZ10-REEL Analog Devices Inc. IC DGTL POT 10KOHM 256TAP 24SOIC
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935